Work Sessions
1/25/2022
2/22/2022
3/22/2022
4/26/2022
5/24/2022
6/28/2022
7/26/2022
8/30/2022
9/27/2022
10/25/2022
11/29/2022

none

Topic
Annual Governance Review (JK gone - substituted Elec Ops)
Strategic Plan Review
Governance Policies Review - Governance/Authority Section
Financial Audit Review
Business Services Policies Review - Finance Section
Water & Wastewater Policies Review
Electric Policies Review
Governance Policies Review - Commission/Management Section
Business Services Policies Review - Customer Section
Water & Wastewater Policies Review
Preliminary Budget Review



	Governance Agenda

