Work Sessions	Topic
1/25/2022	Annual Governance Review (JK gone - substituted Elec Ops)
2/22/2022	Strategic Plan Review
3/22/2022	Governance Policies Review - Governance/Authority Section
4/26/2022	Financial Audit Review
5/24/2022	Business Services Policies Review - Finance Section
6/28/2022	Water & Wastewater Policies Review
7/26/2022	Electric Policies Review
8/30/2022	Governance Policies Review - Commission/Management Section
9/27/2022	Business Services Policies Review - Customer Section
10/25/2022	Water & Wastewater Policies Review
11/29/2022	Preliminary Budget Review
none	